G.N. 2738

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

0906508
2759120
2988260

3069383

3078933

2434939
2897014
0975830
2447583
2071199

2 June 2022

A & B CO., LIMITED
AMEN Sugar Limited

Company Registration Number 2988260 Limited

Company Registration Number 3069383 Limited

Company Registration Number 3078933 Limited

DM2 INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
JIEXIONG LIMITED

PINE MATE LIMITED

RED POCKET LIMITED

TOTAL COLOUR LIMITED
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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