G.N. 2738 Companies Registry

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

0906508	A & B CO., LIMITED	
2759120	AMEN Sugar Limited	
2988260	Company Registration Number 2988260 Limited	公司註冊編號 2988260 有限公司
3069383	Company Registration Number 3069383 Limited	公司註冊編號 3069383 有限公司
3078933	Company Registration Number 3078933 Limited	公司註冊編號 3078933 有限公司
2434939	DM2 INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	美人魚國際有限公司
2897014	JIEXIONG LIMITED	杰雄有限公司
0975830	PINE MATE LIMITED	栢名有限公司
2447583	RED POCKET LIMITED	
2071199	TOTAL COLOUR LIMITED	祺彩有限公司

2 June 2022

Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies